(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name_ of the Sumant Kumar Client Name AML Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Candidate 2025

Application ID GQ-AMRSN-1535 | Report Status NA

Date of Birth 21 Jul 2000 Application Received | 23-05-2025

I%andidate Employee 113944 I(?I?el;frfed/Reopened NA

Report Type NA Final Report Date NA

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status | NA

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT
COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE COMPLETED VERIFICATION

DATE STATUS
LATEST Aditya Kumar - People Services
EMPLOYMENT 1 Administrator 27-05-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Online Database 23-05-2025 GREEN
POST GRADUATION Online Database 23-05-2025 GREEN
COURT
VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 23-05-2025 GREEN
POLICE . .
VERIFICATION Vijay Agrawal - Police Constable 23-05-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 Transunion CIBIL 25-06-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 23-05-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 30-06-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK NIL NIL GREEN

End of summary report

Legend: I -Major discrepancy -Minor discrepancy I -Unable to verify -Pending from source I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company: CPA Global Support Services India Pvt | CPA Global Support Services India Pvt
Ltd Ltd

Name Of The Candidate: Sumant Kumar Sumant Kumar

Emp Code: 6074481 6074481

From: 07-08-2023 07-08-2023

To: 16-05-2025 16-05-2025

Designation: IP Admin Analyst IP Admin Analyst

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Voluntary

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Yes

Remarks: Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Aditya Kumar - People
Services Administrator, CPA Global Support Services India Pvt Ltd, found the
employment as genuine. Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is
furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Aditya Kumar - People Services Administrator

Report Verified Date: 27-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

Tue 27-May-25 9:11 AM

Employment.Verification@clarivate.com
RE: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for the Candidate Sumant Kumar - GQ-AMRSN-1535

|
I
L
To Farimala
Cc jayibgoldquestglobal.in; 'ex employment'

@ roliow up.

Hi team.

Please find the below details.

Aditya Kumar
People Services Administrator
Corporate - Human Resources

Clarivate

clarivate.com | Think forward
Follow us on LinkedIn, X, Facebook and Instagram
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Annexure 1 (b)

Tue 27-May-25 B11 A

Employment.Verification@clarivate.com

{ RE: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for the Candidate Sumant Kumar - GQ-AMRSN-1535

Farimala

Jay@goidquestglobal,in; 'ex employment

© Foliow up.

Candidate’s Particulars

HR/Verifier Inputs

|Please substantiate here)

Company Name

CPA Global Support Services India Pvt Ltd

Candidate Name

Sumant Kumar

Sumant Kumar

Employee Code/ID{No 6074481 6074481

From (Date of Joining) OF August 2023 07 August 2023
To (Date of Exit/Relieving) 16 May 2025 16 May 2025
Designation (At the time of leaving the company): IP Admin Analyst IP Admin Analyst
Salary/CTC: Please Provide Confidential
Was this position: Permanent/Temporary/Contractual Please Provide

Supervisor's Name Please Provide

Reason for Leaving Please Provide Voluntary
Rehire Eligibility [Please fill in the relevant information) YES

Exit formalities completed: (Yes/Ma)

(Please fill in the relevant information)

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter fdocument is authenticate?

Please Provide

Any Integrity f Disciplinary Issue during the employment tenure? (If
“Yes" Please explain briefly)

Please explain/comment briefly

Any Misappropriation of Fund ? [If “Yes” Please explain briefly)

Please explain/comment briefly

DATA — BREACH of any kind

Please Provide

Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making
right hiring decision, Please lets us know:

Please Provide

Verified By | Name, Contact Number & Dezignation)

Please Provide
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Maharshi Dayanand University

Maharshi Dayanand University

Name Of The Candidate:

Sumant Kumar

Sumant Kumar

Enroll No: 1811391207 1811391207

Degree: Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Commerce
Major: Commerce Commerce

Month And Year Of Passing: July 2021 July 2021

S| No:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through Online Database - Maharshi
Dayanand University found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Online Database

Report Verified Date:

23-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)
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Annexure 2 (b)

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK
(A State University eatablish%? ijjr;der Haryana Act No. XXV of

Result

Date of result declaration:07 /09 ,.F 2021

Student Details

Reg. No.: 1811391207 Roll No.: 3132830
Student SUMANT KUMAR Father Name: JAGDISH KUMAR
Name:

Sem/ Part: 6 (JUL - 2021) College Code: F205

Course Name: B.COM.(GENERAL) (BMO6) College Name:

Obtained Marks Details

Subject Theory Theory Theory Sessional  Practical  Practical Total
Details Marks1 Marks2 Marks3 Marks Marks Sessional

Ce01 : 041 015 056
C602 : 069 016 085
Ce03 : 057 015 072
C604 : 058 014 072
Ce05 : 063 018 081
C607 : 068 016 084
Total :- 450

Result: PASS,GT-2502/3600

MOTE: In R.L.A./R.L.E. cases (Result Late due to non-receipt/non-eligibility of awards) the student
concerned should submit details viz: name of examination center, date of examination, name of subject
(where A.W. has been indicated) along with a copy of the downloaded result to the concerned Result
Branch within 10 days positively, failing which he/she will be treated "Absent’ in the said paper and the
result will be finalized accordingly.
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POST GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Maharshi Dayanand University

Maharshi Dayanand University

Name Of The Candidate:

Sumant Kumar

Sumant Kumar

Enroll No: 1811391207 1811391207
Degree: Master of Commerce Master of Commerce
Major: Commerce Commerce

Month And Year Of Passing: May 2023 May 2023

S| No:

Not Applicable

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through Online Database - Maharshi
Dayanand University found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Online Database

Report Verified Date:

23-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)
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Annexure 3 (b)

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK
(A State Uiniversity establish?g?%r;der Haryana Act Mo, X of

Result

Date of result dec!aration:lﬁfﬂ?flﬂ)j

Student Details

Reg. No: 1811391207 Roll No.: 3059571
Student SUMANT KUMAR Father Name: JAGDISH KUMAR
ggﬁ:f I:lart: 4 (MAY - 2023) College Code: F210

Course Name: ?éﬂ‘rfgfjﬂ OF COMMERCE College Name:

Obtained Marks Details

Subject Theory Theory Theory Sessional Practical Practical

Details Marks1 Marks2 Marks3 Marks Marks  Sessional 1ol

069 A
17MCO24C1 @ 055 014 07.00 05
35.00

070 A+
17MCO24C2 : 056 014 08.00 05
40.00

070 A+
17MCO24C3 @ 052 018 08.00 05
40.00

075 A+
o018 08.00 04
32.00

065 A
17MCO24DB1 (54 014 07.00 04
: 28.00

069 A
17MC0O24DC3 54 015 07.00 04
: 28.00

.l?MCDE-q-DAS 057

Total :- 418

Result: PASS,GT-1540/2150,Grade-SGPA : 07.52

NOTE: In R.L.A./R.L.E. cases (Result Late due to non-receipt/non-eligibility of awards) the student
concerned should submit details viz: name of examination center, date of examination, name of subject
(where A.W. has been indicated) along with a copy of the downloaded result to the concerned Result
Branch within 10 days positively, failing which he/she will be treated "Absent’ in the said paper and the
result will be finalized accordingly.
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1535

GQ-AMRSN-1535

Candidate Name:

Sumant Kumar

Sumant Kumar

Date Of Birth:

21-07-2000

21-07-2000

Father Name:

Jagdish Kumar Sharma

Jagdish Kumar Sharma

Address1: 288, Praveen Wood Works,Pravesh 288, Praveen Wood Works,Pravesh
Marg, Railway Road,Sector 20,Nearby Marg, Railway Road,Sector 20,Nearby
Old Faridabad Railway Underpass,Far Old Faridabad Railway Underpass,Far
idabad,Haryana-121002 idabad,Haryana-121002

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

23-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

PAT AV AGARWATL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GQ-AMRSN-1535
NAME OF THE APPLICANT Sumant Kumar
FATHER NAME Jagdish Kumar Sharma
DATE OF BIRTH 21-July-2000

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

258, Praveen Wood Works, Pravesh Marg, Railway Road, Sector 20, Mearby Old
Fandabad Railway Underpass, Fandabad, Harvana-121002

VERIFICATION STATUS

Venfied Clear

VERIFIED DATE

5-May-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - No Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

IMAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Jertfied Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verfied Clear - WMo Records Found

CONCIUSIOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the onbine hitigation database there is no Civi or Criminal case institnted against the Beference
MNnmber raised before ns. The information is subject to the search condncted within the Jndsdictional imits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjectsve 1 nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online igation database there is no Civd or Cominal case instituted against the Beference
Nnmber raised before ns. The information is subject to the search condnected within the Judsdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjectsve in nature.

DISCTAIMER:

Proper due diigence has been condncted in retdeval of the information as per the poblic records available. The information is gained on
the instmetion of CLTEMNT and the nndersigned is not hable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned conrt. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Tenly

(PALAV AGARWALT)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1535

GQ-AMRSN-1535

Candidate Name:

Sumant Kumar

Sumant Kumar

Date Of Birth:

21-07-2000

21-07-2000

Father Name:

Jagdish Kumar Sharma

Jagdish Kumar Sharma

Address1: 288, Praveen Wood Works,Pravesh 288, Praveen Wood Works,Pravesh
Marg, Railway Road,Sector 20,Nearby Marg, Railway Road,Sector 20,Nearby
Old Faridabad Railway Underpass,Far Old Faridabad Railway Underpass,Far
idabad,Haryana-121002 idabad,Haryana-121002

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Mr. Vijay Agrawal (Police

Constable), and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal
(Advocate) with comment on criminal record not found, hence closing the check
as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Vijay Agrawal - Police Constable

Report Verified Date:

23-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

PATAV AGARWATL

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /143214

TRUE COPY

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GQ-AMRSN-1535
NAME OF THE APPLICANT Sumant Kumar
FATHER NAME Jagdish Kumar Sharma
DATE OF BIRTH 21 July-2000

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

238, Praveen Wood Works, Pravesh Marg, Ralway Road,Secror 20,Mearby Old
Fandabad Raillway Underpass, Fandabad, Haryana-121002

NAME OF THE POLICE STATION Eheri Pul Police Station
NAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER  |NA

POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER 01292-501327
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 23-May-2025

VERIFIER MAME AWND DESIGNATION

Mr. Vijay Agravwal, Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERTFICATION

Venfied Clear - Mo Records Found

CONCLUSTOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Craminal case instituted against the Reference
INumber aized before ns. The information is subjact to the search conduected within the [ndisdictionsl Bmits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in natire.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there 15 no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference
MNumber raised before ns. The information 15 subject to the search condncted within the Jnnsdictional howts of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Flence, this information is subjectrre 10 natire.

DISCLATMER:

Proper due diligence has beea conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the instmction of CLIENT and the nndersigned is not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned const. This information may not be treated as a Cechificate.

Yours Touly

f/‘z('_]giu_#&:f‘.i—

(PALAV AGARWAT)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Aadhaar Card Aadhaar Card

Identity Number: 581098711303 581098711303

Verification Result: Not Applicable GREEN

Verified By:

Not Applicable

Transunion CIBIL

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion
CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

25-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

Samamt Kumar
o fRYDOB: 21/07/2000

o e— s . e — e —— e ————— —._——

R e = T, A @ e o T |
g I Wt (SETemes Wik, O agen ave)
afgeomen cevrsrae @ &) & e fven aen arfie

Aadhaar Is proof of identity, not of citizenship
or date of birth. It should be used with verificarion (online

authentication, or scanning of QR code [/ offfne XML

XXXX XXXX 1303
AIT HFTUTT, ALY g AT

- ———
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Annexure 6 (b)

g Unique Identification Authority of India

e "AATHAAR

myAadhaar @ English v

Dashboard » Check Aadhaar Validity

581098711303 Exists

Aadhaar Verification Completed

Age Band 20-30 years
Gender MALE
State Haryana
Maobile bk
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Sumant Kumar

Sumant Kumar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date of Birth and address did
not match, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

23-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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LSEG World-Check One

CASE REPORT

Mame Sumant Kumar
Case Rating Mot Rated
World-Check Total Matches &
Case D GO-AMRSM-1535
Current Group World Check
Gender Male
Last Screened 23 May 2025 09:50
Entity Type Individual
Archived No
KEY FINDINGS
Total Matches
Resolved Matches 5
Unresolved Matches 0
Mame Sunant Kumar
Diate Printed 23052025, 0955
Primted By Hemander Kumar
Griup Wiordd Check

Positive:- 0

Annexure 7 (a)

Date of Birth
Case Created
Ongoing Screening

Mame Transposition

Possible: O

m LSEG R«

False: 5

Confidential

21 Jul 2000

23 May 2025 09:50
MNo

Yes

Unspecified: 0

INTELLIGENCE
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WORLD-CHECK MATCHES
Status Entity Mo
FALSE Sumant KU BIS0843
MAR
FALSE Sumart WU TOSS140
AR
FALSE Sumant KU 040222
MAR
FALSE Sumant KU 5380080
MAR
FALSE Sumant KLU TS 25
MR
gt Sumant Kumar
Tt Prieaed 23-05-2025, 055
Fainved By Hemander Busmar
G Workd Chvisck

Typn Calegory — Gender

LE,
SiC

08,
sic

08,
5iC
LE,

SiIC

08,
S5iC

INDIVIDUAL

INOVIDLUAL

INDNVIDUAL

INDVIDLUAL

INDIVIDLIAL

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

Annexure 7 (b)

Datefs)of  Citirens

155,
1997

1562,
1983

i
™D

D

D

™D

[ [n

Location .~ . o o ik i e 7 T

Streng

NFL, TN Auro-Reso Diaxte of Bath Exaci -
May-202% b mssmadch 1 DAL

MDD 2 Aubofisso  Date of Barth Eact -
May-2025 heed mismadch 1008

iND 23 Uiniochewmn MO MATCH Exact -
My 2025 1 DO%E

iND 2 Uninien MO MATCH Exact-
May-2025 1005

ND 23 Unimem  NO MATCH Exact -
May- 2025 1008

M LSEG ftuusence
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Annexure 7 (c)

AUDIT

Date Actioned By Action Motes Source

23 May 2025 09:53 Hemender Kumar 3 World-Check matches Desktop
resolved as False

23 May 2025 09:50 Hemender Kumar Case Screened for Wor Desktop
ld-Check (Initial/Re- Batch
Screen Only)

23 May 2025 09:50 Hemender Kumar MNew Case added Desktop

Batch
NOTES

Al imestamps in the export are in UTC and may be in variance with the locale time shown on the application
Legal Notice

The contents of this record are private and confdential and should not be disclosed to thind parties unless: (i) the terms of your agreement with LSEG allow you to
do sa; (i) the record subject requests any data that you may hold on them, and such data inchedes ther Word-Check record; or (i) you are under some other legal
chligation to do 0. You must consider and abide by your own chligations in relation to the data privacy nghts of individuals and masst notify them of your intention

o seanch against World-Check and provide them with mformation contained in the World-Check privacy statement. You shall not rely upon the content of this report
without making independent chedes o verfy the information contzined herein. Information comelated is necessarily brief and should be read by you i the context of
the fuller details avalable in the external sounces to which links are provided. The accuracy of the information found in the underying sources must be werified with
the record subject before any action is taken and you showld inform us if amy links o the sowces are broken. i this record contains negative allegations, it should
e assumed that such allegations are denied by the subject. You should not draw any negative inferences about individuals or enfities merely because they are
dentified in the database, nor becawse they are shown as "Reported being linked to” others identified in the database. The natre of inking vanes considerably.
Many persons are induded solely because they hold or have held prominent poliical positions or are connecied to such individuals.

Neme Sumant Kumar
Diate Printed 23-05-2025, 09:55

Printed By Hemender Kumar RISK
Group World Check m L S E INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 7 (d)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 7 (e)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 7 (f)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 7 (g)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 7 (h)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 7 (i)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 7 ())

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 7 (k)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Sumant Kumar

Sumant Kumar

Pan Number:

HPPPK7779H

HPPPK7779H

CIBIL Transunion Score:

Not Applicable

775

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

High Proportion Of Outstanding
Trades

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable GREEN
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

30-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

EERAT DaTe & Tise : S006M 2025 (AR5 21} | CowTROL MuveeR: F2EB67A54 Trﬂnsuniﬂn CIBIL
CONSUMER CIR

wimErzan - BeDILS00E sHYDOTeSE U———— -

COMSUMER IMFORMATION

ORI A :  Eurmant Kumar E L i

] : JLADGF2000 DREIVIHO LICEMOEMD  : -

HENDER : Male AADHAAR HISRER iy

ADoAESE ¢ deeln, dethi, DELHI - IX)0G% -

CIBIL TRAMSUNION SCORE(S)

80 ORIHG FATTORE
L High Proportion Of Cutstanding Tredes
Z. Payment Made In Proportion Ta Total Card Batance Owistanding Is Low
CREDITVISIOMN® ¥ ‘L Recent High Bafance Braild O Bamiocamd Trades
Score
N0 { g e s O i s 300 F00
COHSUMER ACCOUNT SUMMARY
ACCOUMTS BALAHCES ACCOUMT GRENED DATE
Totsl 3 1 High CrfSanc. Amt = Fum 76 Recant ; 217003024
Zero belance L [1] Current 5 FI0.47T Old=st 7 21700034
Chrerdus 1] Chrerdus s I
ENQUIRY SUMMARY
TOTAL EMOIEDES O T BECENT BAST 30 DAYD PRET L2 HOHTHE EEET 18 HOHTHED
2 A0 24 o 1 1
CREDITVISIONE® ALGORITHM{S)
i:"m B Dl P90 e AL ol ) svadiah ba
CONSUMER DETAILS
CONSUMER INFORMATION
ok s - SUMANT SURMANT HLIMAR oon - TLATS 000 pmumen - Hals CRMMITYEIEDNE 350RE - T3
IDENTIFICATION(S)
[OEHTIFICATION TFPE [CEMTIFIC ATTOMH BsEER IR DATE ENFDTATION DATE
1= PlM CARD HEPERTTTH - -

() - IDENTIFICATION REPORTED FROM EMCLUIRY
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Annexure 8 (b)

TELEPHOME(S)

™FE TEEFAIRE HJUFETR

| - Mobite Fhone
(=] - TELEPHOME REPCHTED FROM ENCULTY

EMAIL CONTACT(S)
| BUMANTSHSTSOMALL COM

COMSUMER'S REPORTED ADDRESS{ES)

TELEFHINE EXTE-T00H

ADORELT CATEIRT

(v PRONEEN WODD WORHKS PRAVESH MARG RATUWAY, ROAD
SECTOR 20A NEAREY OLD FARTDABAD, RLY FAFTDABAT, Residenne

- T
HARYAMA - 1AM
(=] - ADDRESsEs REPORTED FRCHM ENOUIRY
EMPLOYMHENT INFORMATION
ACCOWUWT TFRE DD URATIO O D THCTHE HET GROGE THOG-E ECHHTHL T AHFASAL THE R4
i SOICATOR EMOTCATOR
Credit Card Saleriad Mok Aovmilsble Mok Aovmilable Ik Aymilable
| (omTmay
CONSUMER ACCOUNT DETAILS
L ACCOUHT
AQOOUNT INFDRMATION  pereoreaes : JIAILAMIR4 | Cosme coomen | oaTErmecETED & cepTTED - 1RA0GCI0NS .H.EIIE‘
ACCHMT AHOUHTE ETATUS
TYRE : Coredit Card ceenrr LT ] 11000
SRR : MOT D=CLOsED HaoHoremar . HORTID
HAHE AT
ACCTHINT : Mot Theclozed CUSRENT : BI0ET3
RS, BAL&HCE
oerensiar o INDIVIDUAL
DAYE PAST DUEFASSET CLASSIFICATION sTanToaTe - OL/DSA0ZS | e oo - OLAOLS2024 | LasTRarmenT - 16MSI035
YEAR kM FEB Hal Fi | H Y A JRIL AR EEPR BET WY OEE
LLiL (L] il oo L] ] 00a - - - - - -
laia ooa L] oo Do ] H] oo 0o oo 000 L1 0oa oo
CONSUMER ENQUIRY DETAILS
EMOUIRIES
| FIEREET: b ESIUDRY DETE EHOALIRY PURPD G2 EROLTRY AMOLRT
[ MNOT DIsCLOsED [HE R T s Credit Card w1000
| MOT DIsCLOsED JLOL 04 Credit Card w1000
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Annexure 8 (c)

GLOSSARY

CIR DATA GLOSSARY

FERCRT SECTION FEW TERS J OODE fr sl ta

Raport name % Comzumer CIR
Conzurmar Diotails e Enmachesd throwgh Engaary

Idamtification|s) D Types Imiciome Tam I0 Mumizer { Pédh
Paszport Mumber
Voter ID
Dirivvmr’s: Liceres Mumier
Ratson Card Humber
Urivvar=al T Mumieer (LT

Tutaphoneis) : Tebephone Types Latest 4 Telephore detsls reported.
Hichile phome
Hame Phone

Emsil Contmctis) - - Latest 4 ereails reported.

Addressiac) : Address Category Labest 4 address reported.

Consamar Account Details: Account: Information Active Apocount not closed
Imactve Clossd sooount
[Dtate Ot Dt of first dishursement:
Date Cloged: Date of account clozure
Date reported B Certified: Most recent date reportesd by reportmg member
Last Peyment Dwte: Host recent datea payment was madson the soccunt.

Consurmar Acoounrt Dotails: Doy Pzt Dhoe/ Amnet Clarssification Start dste Bagirnimg of the payment history

[End Derbe: End of the parymenit history
DO Payment: i made=.on the do= date

D01-500: Paymenit is missed by rumber of days from the due date
SMA: Spevial soooumt created for reporting Stardard Acooumts moving towerd
Sub-stmdard

118: Payments being mads sfter 90 duys
DIET : The account hes remaired Sub- Stardard for 1 months

L5 - Thee accours whers bozs has been idensified and remeins uncollectstle
300 : Dinka miat reparted by Inssitution

Consumar Acccent Details: Information under disputs Comsumer has raized griesamoes nequest: reganding issus m correctness of the
dafn reporbed by Frencal Instituton
Enquiry Details: Mo Dimclozed Encuiry maade with cther Members.
MO OF AEROET O SUMAKT SURANT HuMAR

DE3CLADER:
A1 Inhuration cortiee in thiscredh gt has b collabed by BramsUske, CIRIL Lirtted [T CIRIL) Sut on Rz ).t of

ai ard o e L w of b Inforrration suibmitted. The ot report b thar Y ard
mraichiagh of T CIRIL T4 CEME wen My hest effort in : y of the inform " piort. and shall onty he listie s £ or neporstin if
any v directy b TW CIRIL Theess of ke rvport b g v itur ared o the x Rz For T CHRE et e beraboere

& D Trars Union S3800 Lenifed |'u'ml_.'iﬁd:1mm#r-|uﬁ'ﬂqu-d‘l A mghin Temerredl
Tra=zUnion TIBIL CIM - UPEIC0MHIQOOPLC12EAS
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Sumant Kumar

Sumant Kumar

Application Id:

GQ-AMRSN-1535

GQ-AMRSN-1535

Employee Id:

113944

113944
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No annexure images available.
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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